Sr

10

1"

12

13

14

15

Questions

Professor's saved Christopher's life

Christopher performed useful service in helping the greaser with this operations

This time the driver and greaser seemed reluctant to take him.

El-Golea, a

miles on, was reached without further mishap

The most difficult and dangerous stage of the journey now had to be.

In the shade of the mud house the temperature reached F.

The condition in the Sahara were

The liquid in the teaport was not

inviting.

The name of the writer of "Hitch-Hiking Across the Sahara" is

El-Golea, a ............. miles on, was reached without further mishap

Christopher's foster mother used to............... to send him to Timbuktu.

The driver's genius for finding his way across the apparently trackless desert was a source

of constant to Christopher

Parched means.

Trans-Sahara means

Parts of the town in Salah are being..................... by the desert.

Answers Choice

A

C
D

OOW» DOmP» TDOUP DOUP 0OmP» UO0D

DoWmP» DOWP» DOW>

®> DO > DOWP DOWF DOWE DOWP

. nearsight
. foresight
indifference
intolerance

Easy
Comfortable
Ardous
Complacent

Unready
Unwilling
Unhappy
Unprepared

50

100
200
300

Cured
Secured
Endured
Lured

100
110
120
130

agonizing

Very stormy
Totaily unbearable
Murderous

Unusually
Particularly
Very much
Definitely

Leonard

Boog Watson
Jerome K Jerome
G.F. Lamb

50

100
300
200

Threaten
Seduce
Allure
Exhort

Amazement
Engagement
Arrangement
Recruitment

Wet
Dry
Green
Mellow

across the Sahara

over the Sahara
under the Sahara
in the Sahara

. Swallow

. Swallows

. Swallowed
. Swallowing



16

17

18

19

20

Primitive means

The gigantic area has immense stretches of barren sand.

Incredible means.

While out on the sand the thermometer registered F.

The name of the writer of "Hitachi -Hiking Across the Sahara" is.

A
B.

D.

DOW» UDOWP UDOWP U0w

developed
modern

sophisticated

. Dry and useless
. Dry but useful
. Dry and unproductive

Hard to believe
Cradle

. Sandy land

145
155

175

. Leonard
. Boog Watson

. Jerome K jerome



