

English ICOM Part 2 Chapter 12 Online Test

Sr	Questions	Answers Choice
1	Professor's _____ saved Christopher's life	A. nearsight B. foresight C. indifference D. intolerance
2	Christopher performed useful service in helping the greaser with this _____ operations	A. Easy B. Comfortable C. Ardous D. Complacent
3	This time the driver and greaser seemed reluctant to take him.	A. Unready B. Unwilling C. Unhappy D. Unprepared
4	El-Golea, a _____ miles on, was reached without further mishap	A. 50 B. 100 C. 200 D. 300
5	The most difficult and dangerous stage of the journey now had to be.	A. Cured B. Secured C. Endured D. Lured
6	In the shade of the mud house the temperature reached _____ F.	A. 100 B. 110 C. 120 D. 130
7	The condition in the Sahara were _____	A. agonizing B. Very stormy C. Totally unbearable D. Murderous
8	The liquid in the teaport was not _____ inviting.	A. Unusually B. Particularly C. Very much D. Definitely
9	The name of the writer of "Hitch-Hiking Across the Sahara" is	A. Leonard B. Boog Watson C. Jerome K Jerome D. G.F. Lamb
10	El-Golea, a miles on, was reached without further mishap	A. 50 B. 100 C. 300 D. 200
11	Christopher's foster mother used to..... to send him to Timbuktu.	A. Threaten B. Seduce C. Allure D. Exhort
12	The driver's genius for finding his way across the apparently trackless desert was a source of constant _____ to Christopher	A. Amazement B. Engagement C. Arrangement D. Recruitment
13	Parched means.	A. Wet B. Dry C. Green D. Mellow
14	Trans-Sahara means _____	A. across the Sahara B. over the Sahara C. under the Sahara D. in the Sahara
15	Parts of the town in Salah are being..... by the desert.	A. Swallow B. Swallows C. Swallowed D. Swallowing

16	Primitive means _____	A. developed B. modern C. undeveloped D. sophisticated
17	The gigantic area has immense stretches of barren sand.	A. Dry but productive B. Dry and useless C. Dry but useful D. Dry and unproductive
18	Incredible means.	A. Hard to believe B. Cradle C. Fertile land D. Sandy land
19	While out on the sand the thermometer registered _____ F.	A. 145 B. 155 C. 165 D. 175
20	The name of the writer of "Hitachi -Hiking Across the Sahara" is.	A. Leonard B. Boog Watson C. G.E. Lamb D. Jerome K jerome
